

## COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0515 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 6/25/2014 In control: County Administrative Office

On agenda: 7/1/2014 Final action:

Title: Approval of Two-Month Leave of Absence for Headwaters Fund Board Member Leigh Pierre-Oetker

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Leave of Absence for HFB Member Leigh Pierre-Oetker.pdf

| Date     | Ver. | Action By            | Action   | Result |
|----------|------|----------------------|----------|--------|
| 7/1/2014 | 1    | Board of Supervisors | approved | Pass   |

Approval of Two-Month Leave of Absence for Headwaters Fund Board Member Leigh Pierre-Oetker

That the Board of Supervisors approve Headwaters Fund Board (HFB) Member, Leigh Pierre-Oetker's request for a two-month leave of absence.